RESUME

Name

Present Address
Date of Birth
Gender
Nationality
Languages Known
Contact No
Marital status

Educational Qualification

Manisha Ashwajit Suryawanshi

Janta Colony ganesh nagar road, Nanded.
03.05.1987

Female

Indian

English, Hindi, Marathi.
9373915399/9561994131

Married

Sr.No Education

Year Passing

01. SSC

2004

02. HSC

20006

03. B.A

2019

04.

2018

Experience :

» Smart Look beauty parlor shivaji nagar, Nanded as a beautician for 3 year .

» Own shop name Glamour beauty parlor till continue from 5 year.

Declaration :

I hereby declare that all the information given above is true and correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief.
Date :- /12024
Place :- Nanded

Yours Faithfully

Manisha Ashwajit Suryawanshi




